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Contact: 6 kV; Air: 8 kV,
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MHz bis 1 Ghz: 3V/
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Power: 2 kV; Signal: 2
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FAYR SISFIESE
EhEE 100 Mbps
& 232 EY Multimode
SRR ST-Duplex
{EHiEEs, saRy 5 km
A BANE 1300 nm
A X
=/ 1260 nm
=X 1360 nm
P4 RX
&/ 1100 nm
=K 1600 nm
EITh= /0 -32 dBm
=X -3 dBm
FiTh= &=/ -20 dBm
=X -10 dBm
HERTE 12 dB
R
R IEEE 802.3 for 10BaseT,
IEEE 802.3u for
100BaseT(X) and
100BaseFX
0O
FeetiEO 100BaseFX Ports (ST-B RJ45 0 10/100BaseT(X)
%) 218
IhEE DIP FF% 100BaseFX &/ T #& EEMR 1 ANgREEER L, FRE
X, imOESE 7A@24V DC
i ORBMNHE 1x RJ45, 1 * ST-%1& LED PWR1, PWR2, FAULT,
10/100M (TP-Port),
100M (Ft4£Fi%0). , FDX/
COL (FEELf4EimO)
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SNEEAME EEMER BEA DIN 2%, &R (BFHER
TEEMN)
BHIPERK IP30 BE Fast Ethernet
WERMH
RaRERE 75 °C RIERERE -40 °C
BE 5 F 95% () BaTRRE 85 °C
SREBRE. -40 °C
HIR
R IE BRI B
HRBE 24V DC, 2 NN
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HEEBEEEE FRESEEY BRE

BE, &/ 12V

BE, &K 45V
TR BE 12V

P 0.32A

BE 24V

=i 0.16 A
%k
ETIM 6.0 EC001467 ETIM 7.0 EC001467
ETIM 8.0 EC001467 ETIM 9.0 EC001467
ETIM 10.0 EC001467 ECLASS 9.0 19-17-01-14
ECLASS 9.1 19-17-01-14 ECLASS 10.0 19-17-01-32
ECLASS 11.0 19-17-01-32 ECLASS 12.0 19-17-01-32
ECLASS 13.0 19-17-01-14 ECLASS 14.0 19-17-01-32
ECLASS 15.0 19-17-01-32
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Eid) EBR-MODULE RS232
i 1241430000

GTIN (EAN) 4050118029086
= 18T

hiRAs

Configuration module, IP40, 0 °C...60 °C

19"VIZEREEN

BRATTEERIE

o FAF1E 19" ¥1ZE %% DIN BHIEH

£t RM-KIT

TS 1241440000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029154
HE 18T

hiRAs

Kit for 19"-rack mounting

Ethernet

« EHTF Cat. 5 (B= 100 MHz) #1Cat. 6 (85 250
MHz Class E)

o EAF PoE+ (#F4 IEEE 802.3at, IEEE 802.3bt Type
3% 4)

 {RIFFTA LT

o 42 RJAG HEEEERE

* EEINT
BATTERYE
ESil) VDATA CAT6 RRAS
8BS 1348590000 Terminal rail fixing, Surge protection, Cat.6, PoE, 802.3 bt at Type 1,
GTIN (EAN) 4050118153002 802.3 bt at Type 2, 802.3 bt at Type 3, 802.3 bt at Type 4
HE 18T
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